Argentina
Graffigna - San Juan
Centenario Pinot Grigio

Australia
Lindemans -
Lindemans Bin 85 Pinot Grigio

Lindemans - South Australia

Bin 50 Shiraz

Bin 50 Shiraz

Bin 50 Shiraz

Bin 65 Chardonnay

Bin 65 Chardonnay

Cawarra Cabernet Merlot

Cawarra Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon
Chardonnay Can

Wolf Blass - South Australia
Makers' Project Reserve Pinot Three
Makers' Project Reserve Rose

Red Label Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon
Yellow Label Merlot

Yellowglen - South Australia
Pink Sparkling

Canada

Artisan Non-VQA - British Columbia

Mission Ridge Generic Premium Dry
White

Painted Turtle Pinot Grigio

Screw It! Pinot Grigio

Screw It! Shiraz

The Winemaker's House Merlot

The Winemaker's House Merlot

The Winemaker's House Pinot Grigio
The Winemaker's House Pinot Grigio
Weekday Wine Pinot Grigio
Weekday Wine Red Blend

Wine O'Clock Pinot Grigio

Artisan VQA - VQA - British Columbia

Diabolica Rose

Diabolica White

Prospect Cannon Chardonnay
Prospect Top Bench Pinot Blanc
Rigamarole Rose

CedarCreek Estate Winery - British
Columbia

AUGUST WHOLESALE SPECIALS

Effective 8/2/2020 - 9/5/2020

CSPC

915918

209021

145367
198689
614776
263883
610758
269118
251884
81860

99289
99110
311795
538637

89268

215525

154666
756528
579854
121668
145303
121693
145306
22752

22746

72579

171785
820647
372268
100925
618785

Limited Time Offers

FORMAT

12x750ml

4x3L

12x750ml
4x3L
6x1.5L
4x3L
6x1.5L
6x750ml
12x750ml
24x250ml

6x750ml
6x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml

12x750ml

4x4L

6x1.5L
4x4L
4x4L
12x750ml
4x4L
12x750ml
4x4L
12x750ml
12x750ml
4x3L

12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml

WHOLESALE

$10.82

$27.06

$9.34
$27.38
$17.95
$25.60
$16.45
$7.10
$8.57
$2.64

$15.47
$15.47
$10.91
$13.16

$10.12

$24.92

$12.31
$27.93
$27.93
$7.40
$29.63
$7.40
$29.63
$7.79
$7.79
$23.39

$12.10
$11.99
$10.08
$10.08
$11.18

LTO

$2.00

$3.00

$1.50
$3.00
$1.50
$3.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00

$1.00

$3.00

$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

WPP

$8.82

$24.06

$7.84
$24.38
$16.45
$22.60
$14.95
$6.10
$7.57
$1.64

$13.47
$13.47
$9.91

$10.16

$9.12

$21.92

$10.81
$24.93
$24.93
$6.40
$26.63
$6.40
$26.63
$6.79
$6.79
$20.39

$10.10
$8.99
$8.08
$8.08
$9.18

SAVINGS PER
CASE

$24.00

$12.00

$18.00
$12.00
$9.00
$12.00
$9.00
$6.00
$12.00
$24.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$36.00

$12.00

$12.00

$9.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$24.00
$36.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

LIST
CODE

SR

SR

SR
ST
XPBO
XPBO
XPST
XPST
SR
SH

SH
SH
XPST
SR

SR

XPST
DD
DD
SR
DD
SR

SH
SH
XPST

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR



Merlot
Pinot Gris

Mission Hill Family Estate - British
Columbia

C # Frizzante Sparkling

Five Vineyards Cabernet-Merlot

Five Vineyards Rose

Five Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc
Reserve Chardonnay

Reserve Meritage

Reserve Sauvignon Blanc

Reserve Sparkling

France
Brumont - Southwest France
Bouscassé Chateau Bouscassé Madiran

Calvet - Provence
Cotes de Provence

Louis Latour - Burgundy
Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Louis Latour - South France
Chardonnay Coteaux de I'Ardeche

Maison de Grand Esprit - Provence
Cotes de Provence Rose

Germany
Deinhard - Rheingau
Piesporter Riesling

Henkell - Rheingau
Trocken Dry Sec
Trocken Dry Sec

Hungary
Hungaria - Hungary
Grande Cuvée Brut

Italy

Antinori Estates - Tuscany
Guado Al Tasso Il Bruciato Bolgheri
DOC

Cavaliere D'Oro - Tuscany
Gabbiano Chianti Classico DOCG

Santa Cristina - Tuscany
Pinot Grigio IGT

Tormaresca - Puglia
Tormaresca Trentangeli Rosso Castel
Del Monte DOC

Villa Antinori - Tuscany
Villa Antinori Rosso Toscana IGT

CSPC

408666
561175

153919
257816
601161
118893
18812

162209
388629
228398

65048

188662

69914

132498

135512

106328

161711
9118

106492

322248

479337

758151

675843

104885

FORMAT

12x750ml
12x750ml

12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml

3x1.5L

8x(3x200ml)

12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml

WHOLESALE

$16.30
$15.09

$14.81
$13.48
$12.71
$11.97
$17.18
$20.84
$17.18
$19.50

$23.05

$16.03

$23.31

$14.81

$17.32

$10.93

$21.05
$10.78

$9.99

$28.02

$15.58

$13.62

$16.55

$20.52

LTO

$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.16
$1.00

$1.00

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

WPP

$14.30
$13.09

$12.81
$11.48
$10.71
$9.97

$15.18
$18.84
$15.18
$17.50

$20.05

$15.03

$21.31

$12.81

$16.32

$9.93

$19.89
$9.78

$8.99

$25.02

$13.58

$11.62

$14.55

$18.02

SAVINGS PER
CASE

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

$36.00

$12.00

$24.00

$24.00

$12.00

$12.00

$3.48
$8.00

$12.00

$36.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$30.00

LIST
CODE
SR

SR

SR

SM
SR
SR
SR
SR
DD

XPBO

XPBO

SR

SR

XPBO

XPBO

SR
SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR



New Zealand
Matua - Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Other Americas
Garzon - Maldonado
Reserva Albarifio

United States
Beringer - California

Founders' Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Founders' Estate Chardonnay
Main & Vine Cabernet Sauvignon
Main & Vine Chardonnay

Main & Vine Dry Rose

Main & Vine Merlot

Main & Vine Moscato

Main & Vine Pinot Grigio

Main & Vine White Zinfandel
Regional Estates Knights Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon

Rodney Strong - California
Charlotte's Home Sauvignon Blanc
Estate Series Rose of Pinot Noir
Knotty Vines Zinfandel

Sonoma County Chardonnay

Sterling - California

Napa Valley Merlot

Vintners Collection Cabernet
Sauvignon

Vintners Collection Chardonnay
Vintners Collection Merlot

Latvia

Stolichnaya - Riga

Stolichnaya Cucumber

Stolichnaya Lime

Stolichnaya Premium

Stolichnaya Premium

Stolichnaya Premium Vodka Ohranj

Scotland
Fettercairn - Scotland
Fettercairn 12 Year Old

United States
Bayou - Louisiana
Bayou Reserve Rum

CSPC

309575

18265

534263
534230
90225

857979
188527
395194
245175
774133
239756

352583

545335
196111
264739
226936

330241

643866

643874
643882

CSPC

136841
78309

205617
332213
386912

186109

118009

FORMAT

12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml

12x750ml

12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml
12x750ml

12x750ml
12x750ml

12x750ml
12x750ml

FORMAT

12x750ml
12x750ml
6x1.14L

24x375ml
12x750ml

6x700ml

6x750ml

WHOLESALE

$13.94

$19.05

$12.86
$12.46
$8.91
$8.91
$6.02
$9.02
$9.02
$8.91
$6.98

$35.04

$19.50
$21.29
$20.28
$17.92

$25.20
$13.69

$13.63
$13.63

WHOLESALE

$19.49
$19.49
$29.30
$10.26
$19.85

$66.61

$39.30

LTO

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$4.00

$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50

$3.00
$2.00

$2.50
$2.50

LTO

$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50

$10.00

$5.00

WPP

$10.94

$17.05

$10.86
$10.46
$7.91
$7.91
$5.02
$8.02
$8.02
$7.91
$5.98

$31.04

$16.50
$18.79
$17.28
$15.42

$22.20
$11.69

$11.13
$11.13

WPP

$17.99
$17.99
$27.30
$9.26

$18.35

$56.61

$34.30

SAVINGS PER
CASE

$36.00

$24.00

$24.00
$24.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$48.00

$36.00
$30.00
$36.00
$30.00

$36.00
$24.00

$30.00
$30.00

SAVINGS PER
CASE

$18.00
$18.00
$12.00
$24.00
$18.00

$60.00

$30.00

LIST
CODE

XPBO

SR
SR
XPST
XPST
XPBO
XPBO
XPBO
XPST
SR

XPBO
XPBO
SR
SR

SR

XPST

SR
SR

LIST
CODE

XPST
XPBO

XPBO

SH

XPBO





